GRID GLOBE
D ES I G N E D  BY  G L E N N  M A RYS
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76 contact@inedit-lighting.com www.inedit-lighting.com
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.
WAT TAG E
L A M P  T Y P E

BASE WITH DRIVER
G R I D  G LO B E  C O L L ECT I O N
EXAMPLES - HOW TO ORDER
2x T108SP6D..
1x T108C1D..=
=
1x T108SP1D..
2x T108SP2D..
1x T108SP3D..
1x T108C1D..
=
4x T108SP3D..
5x T108SP2D..
1x T108SP1D..
2x T08P8D..
1x T108P9D..
4x T108C1D..
100 MM 100 MM 100 MM
100 MM 100 MM 100 MM
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76 contact@inedit-lighting.com www.inedit-lighting.com
GRID
D ES I G N E D  BY  G L E N N  M A RYS
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76 contact@inedit-lighting.com www.inedit-lighting.com
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.
WAT TAG E
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.
WAT TAG E
VO LTAG E
L U M E N
G E A R
L E D
2 7 0 0 K
4 W
L E D
2 7 0 0 K
4 W
3 5 0 m A
4 0 0
N OT  I N C L U D E D
ORDER CODE
B L AC K  A N O D I Z E D
W H I T E  PA I N T E D
T 1 0 8 P 2 DZ L
T 1 0 8 P 2 DW L
ORDER CODE
B L AC K  A N O D I Z E D
W H I T E  PA I N T E D
T 1 0 8 P 1 DZ L
T 1 0 8 P 1 DW L
VO LTAG E
L U M E N
G E A R
3 5 0 m A
4 0 0
N OT  I N C L U D E D
GRID ARM 1 WITH 1 SPOT GRID ARM 2 WITH 1 SPOT
G R I D  C O L L ECT I O N
C L A S S 2 C L A S S 2
L A M P  T Y P E
C O LO U R  T E M P.
WAT TAG E
VO LTAG E
L U M E N
G E A R
L E D
2 7 0 0 K
4 W
3 5 0 m A
4 0 0

BASE WITH DRIVER
G R I D  C O L L ECT I O N
EXAMPLES - HOW TO ORDER
2x T108P6D..
1x T108C1D..=
=
1x T108P1D..
2x T108P2D..
1x T108P3D..
1x T108C1D..
=
4x T108P3D..
5x T108P2D..
1x T108P1D..
2x T08P8D..
1x T108P9D..
4x T108C1D..
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76 contact@inedit-lighting.com www.inedit-lighting.com
TOS SB .COM